
BT Bid Tabulation

1000317 - Taubman A Alfred Health Care CtrBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021878

Project Name: Air Handling Unit Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/25/2024Bid Pack Name:  

John Darr 

Mechanical Inc

Boone & Darr 

Incorporated

Monroe 

Plumbing & 

John E Green 

Company

Limbach 

Company

Goyette 

Mechanical 

Proposal $4,989,000 $5,397,000 $6,600,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 01 - AHU 2-2 $727,000 $693,000 $832,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Alternate 02 - AHU 1-4 $684,000 $680,000 $825,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Total Alternates $1,411,000 $1,373,000 $1,657,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 2

Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Completion Date or Days 03/08/2026 03/08/2026 03/08/2026 Declined Declined Did Not Bid

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 04/26/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000317 - Taubman A Alfred Health Care CtrBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021878

Project Name: Air Handling Unit Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/25/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

Goyette Mechanical Company Inc ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

John E Green Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Limbach Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/25/2024Kelsey Ellis 04/25/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106784_1Print Date: 04/26/2024


